EVIDENCIA OBJEDNAVOK NL 2021

652 1.10.2021 ZM, 5ZM
653 1.10.2021 Lieky

654 1.10.2021 Lieky

655 1.10.2021 Lieky

656 1.10.2021 Lieky, SzM
657 1.10.2021 Lieky, dez., ZM, $ZM
658 1.10.2021 Lieky

659 1.10.2021 Lieky, SzM
660 1.10.2021 Lieky

661 1.10.2021 Lieky

662 1.10.2021 Lieky

663 1.10.2021 Lieky, SZM, dez.
664 4.10.2021 Lieky

665 1.10.2021 5zM

666 4.10.2021 Lieky, SZM
667 4.10.2021 Lieky

668 1.10.2021 ZM, $ZM
669 1.10.2021 5zM

670 1.10.2021 5zM

671 5.10.2021 Lieky

672 5.10.2021 Lieky

673 4.10.2021 5zM

674 4.10.2021 SZM

675 6.10.2021 Lieky

676 7.10.2021 Lieky

677 7.10.2021 Lieky, SZM
678 7.10.2021 Liek

679 8.10.2021 Lieky

680 8.10.2021 Lieky

Psychiatricka nemocnica
Philippa Pinela

Malackd cesta & 63

902 18 Pezinok
P.O.Box 158

Ravika spol.s r.o. Na Revine 29/D

Phoenix a.s. Pribylinska 2/A
Phoenix a.s. Pribylinska 2/A
Phoenix a.s. Pribylinska 2/A
Phoenix a.s. Pribylinska 2/A
UNIPHARMA Budatinska ulica
UNIPHARMA Budatinska ulica
UNIPHARMA Budatinska ulica
UNIPHARMA Budatinska ulica
UNIPHARMA Budatinska ulica
UNIPHARMA Budatinska ulica
Phoenix a.s. Pribylinska 2/A
UNIPHARMA Budatinska ulica
Wega - MS spol. s r.o. Palenicka 601
Phoenix a.s. Pribylinska 2/A
UNIPHARMA Budatinska ulica

VIDRA a spol. s.r.0. Strkova 8
PULImedical spol.s r.o.  Nadrazna 34
TONNERRE - Ing. Erik Fels Skolska 1/3
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica

Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Media Comp. s.r.o.
SARSTEDT,s.r.0.

UNIPHARMA Budatinska ulica
UNIPHARMA Budatinska ulica
Phoenix a.s. Pribylinska 2/A
Phoenix a.s. Pribylinska 2/A
Phoenix a.s. Pribylinska 2/A
UNIPHARMA Budatinska ulica

Kosariska 192/42
LisCie Udolie 124

18
18
18
18
18
18

18

18

18

18
18

18

831 01
831 04
831 04
831 04
831 04
851 06
851 06
851 06
851 06
851 06
851 06
831 04
851 06
922 21
831 04
851 06
011 96
900 28

Bratislava 37
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Moravany nad Vahom
Bratislava
Bratislava

Zilina

Ivanka pri Dunaji

95106 Vinodol

831 04
851 06
900 41
841 04
851 06
851 06
831 04
831 04
831 04
851 06

Bratislava

Bratislava

Rovinka
Bratislava-Karlova Ves
Bratislava

Bratislava

Bratislava

Bratislava

Bratislava

Bratislava

17321859 Nemocnicna lekdren
34142941 Nemocni¢na lekaren
34142941 Nemocni¢na lekaren
34142941 Nemocni¢na lekaren
34142941 Nemocni¢na lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocni¢na lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
30998328 Nemocni¢na lekaren
34142941 Nemocni¢nd lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31589561 Nemocni¢na lekaren
31344399 Nemocni¢na lekaren
40080641 Nemocnicna lekdren
34142941 Nemocni¢nd lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
35731486 Nemocni¢na lekaren
31359825 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocni¢na lekaren
34142941 Nemocni¢na lekaren
34142941 Nemocni¢na lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren

741,01
130
297,5
867,01
142,04
808,81
159,14
114,37
895,22
1579,83
1527,83
1568,48
327,8
22,92
181,46
40,04
174,11
421,58
508,8
42,34
45

34

56
74,94
223,84
165,34
67,24
121,9
242,21

Oktober

832,72
143
327,25
953,71
157,37
906,96
175,05
127,6
984,78
1737,81
1680,61
1749,68
360,58
27,5
199,61
44,04
207,45
505,9
610,56
46,57
49,5
40,8
67,2
82,43
246,22
181,87
73,96
134,09
266,43



681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715

8.10.2021 Liek
7.10.2021 Suroviny
11.10.2021 Lieky
11.10.2021 Lieky
11.10.2021 Lieky
11.10.2021 5zZM
12.10.2021 Lieky, $ZM
12.10.2021 Lieky
13.10.2021 Lieky
14.10.2021 Lieky
14.10.2021 Lieky
15.10.2021 Lieky,5ZM,dezinf.
18.10.2021 Lieky
18.10.2021 Lieky
18.10.2021 Lieky
18.10.2021 Lieky
19.10.2021 Lieky
19.10.2021 Lieky
19.10.2021 Lieky
19.10.2021 Lieky
19.10.2021 SZM
20.10.2021 Lieky
20.10.2021 Lieky, de., ZM
21.10.2021 Lieky
21.10.2021 Lieky
22.10.2021 Lieky
22.10.2021 Lieky
22.10.2021 Lieky
22.10.2021 Lieky
22.10.2021 Lieky,SzZM
25.10.2021 Lieky
25.10.2021 Lieky
25.10.2021 Lieky
26.10.2021 Lieky, SZM
26.10.2021 Lieky

UNIPHARMA

Budatinska ulica

PharmDr.Valuch Jozef s.r.c Azalkova 48

UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA

VIDRA a spol. s.r.o.

Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
PROSUM s.r.o0.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA

Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Strkova 8
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Gallayova 11
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Pribylinska 2/A
Budatinska ulica

18

18

18

18
18
18

18

18
18
18

18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18

18

851 06
974 01
851 06
831 04
851 06
011 96
831 04
851 06
851 06
851 06
831 04
851 06
831 04
851 06
851 06
851 06
831 04
851 06
851 06
851 06
841 02
831 04
851 06
851 06
851 06
851 06
851 06
851 06
851 06
831 04
851 06
831 04
831 04
831 04
851 06

Bratislava
Banska Bystrica
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Zilina
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 42
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
36631957 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocni¢na lekaren
31589561 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocni¢na lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
45362491 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocni¢na lekaren

64,53
35,04

102,16
1062,9
40,58
72,29
343,43
791,78
91,91
218,2
334,1
228,15
36,1
277,78
0,75
157,27
167,87
14,85
20

48
215,39
347,22
492,59
35,96
186,3
18,2
621,34
13,25
110,08
331,22
271,58
30,15
41,49
307,25

70,98
42,05
5,5
112,78
1169,19
48,7
79,52
382,23
870,96
101,1
241,96
371,9
251,35
39,71
306,16
0,83
173,22
184,66
16,34
22
57,6
236,93
381,96
541,85
39,56
204,93
20,02
683,47
14,58
121,3
366,29
299,71
33,17
46,07
339,93



Spolu

716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
728

26.10.2021
26.10.2021
27.10.2021
27.10.2021
27.10.2021
28.10.2021
28.10.2021
28.10.2021
28.10.2021
29.10.2021
29.10.2021

Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky,
Liek

Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky

29.10.2021 SzM

, ZM

UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA
UNIPHARMA
Phoenix a.s.
UNIPHARMA

BIOG spol. s.r.o.

Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A

Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A

Budatinska ulica
Budatinska ulica
Pribylinska 2/A

Budatinska ulica

18
18

18
18
18

18
18

18

Elektrarenska 12092

851 06
851 06
831 04
851 06
851 06
851 06
831 04
851 06
851 06
831 04
851 06
831 04

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocni¢na lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocni¢na lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34142941 Nemocnicna lekaren
31625657 Nemocnicna lekaren
34123415 Nemocnicna lekaren

36,1
36,1
164,3
65,16
644,76
64,53
120,9
742,30 €
0,17
280,23
251,27
33,76
21 155,05 €

39,71
39,71
180,62
71,68
710,84
70,98
132,86
816,91
0,19
308,14
276,4
37,14



